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FINAL MIAC BASEBALL STATISTICS

TEAM RECORDS IMIAD)

Schog!

St Thomas
Concardia
Hamfine
51, Dlaf
St. Marv's
St. John's
Macalestar
Bathed
Augshurg
Carleton
Gustavus

Wins

19
15
13
13

i2

O R R

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS

BATTING AVERAGE
Finyer

Jasse Bryant
Kevin Trauxk

Mike Polis

Ryan Roder

Scott Demorets
Harolt Stoneking
B.J, Vertanen
Randy Hazidlo
Chris Swansson
T-J. Barcelona
Mike O*Connor
Szott Hvistendshl
Jeremy Holm

Nesl Leonar

Brian Doll

HITS

Player

Kevin Trau
Ryan Roder
Jesss Bryant
Mike Pollsi
Chiis Palmer
Neil Lemer
Randy Razido
Scott Damorett
Scort Hvistendshl
Chris Swansson
Mike Glynn
Steve Pignato
Joel Johnsen
Kawika Alo
Chad Dgeire
Jake Blow

05/ 196

School

St. Thomas
Hamline
St. ai

St, John's
St. John's
St. Thomas
St. Thamas
Concondia
Gustavus
51. Thomnas
St. Mary's
Angshurg
Concordia
Si, Olef

St Mary's

Schood
Hamline

St. John's
S1. Thomas
SI. Qlat

St John's
St. Ofaf
Concordia
St. John's
Augsburg
Gustavus
St Mery's
St. Thomas
Bathe!
Macalester
St. Mary's
St. Olaf

Yeswr Position Games

Year Position Games

Sr.

Sr.

cCoO0CODOCOOO

OF
55
1B
1B
DH
OF
B8
LF
OF
OF
2B
QF
28
28
OF

SS
18
OF
B
CF
ZB

OH
oF
OF
55
ot
58
18
/38
55

850
760
.650
550
600
500

.350
260
200

19
20
20
20

16

20
20
19

20
20
20
19
20
19
15
o
20
20
19
20

B3

141

59
65
83
n
60
30
a7
B3
B1
38
at
63
47
7
k)

Hits

2z

20
20

FINAL MIAC BASEBALL STATISTICS 1986

100
74
71
83

113
91

124
2]

hies]

At Bots  Hita

27
29
26
29
2%
12
18
24
23
14
15
23
V7
25
13

377
368
368
366
262
362
392

Page 1

TEAM RECORDS (ah games}

Schood

St, Thumas
St. Olaf
St. Mary’s
Hamline
Concordia
Beths!

5t. John's
Macslester
Augsburg
Gustavus
Cartetan

RE}

Playar

Mike Follei
Sdott Demorsett
Natae MeCleflan
Randy Razidio
Tony Fisher
Jesse Bryant
fyan Roder
Kawika Alo
.7, Luczak
Taoy Rosenkranz
Mike Glynn
Rick Van Pelt
Chris Palmer
B.d. Vermnen
Terry Haus

RUNS

Playey

Neil Lepner
Tony Fisher
Kevin Traux
Jesse Bryant
Man Kessler
Mike Pallei
Kawika Alo
Chris Palmer
Jake Blow
Seott Aezzandi
Scott Hvistendahl
Randy Razidle
Dave Windschitl
Mike O'Connor
Steve Pignato
Mika Reminatcn
Matt Ode

Dave Radabaugh
Nate McClellan

Wins

36
21

cveBBRabBY

School

St Olaf
St. John's
St. Dlaf
Cancerdia
St. Thomas
St. Thomas
S1. John's
BAncalester
Macalastar
Rambina
St. Mary’s
Macalastes
St. John's
S5t. Thomas
Concordia

Schocl

St. Olaf

St. Thomas
Hamline
St. Thomas
Maegelester
St. Qlaf
Macalester
St John's
St. Olaf

St. Thomas
Augsburg
Concordia
Gustavus
S1. Mary's
S§1. Thomas
Carleton
St. John's
St. John's
St Of

Lossas Ties % RS
3 2 .523 330
12 o] B3B8 210
18 9] 605 187
14 o .588 170
14 4] 576 157
18 0 66D 200
18 4} 526 220
20 1 300 248
28 ol 257 125
26 D 287 130
28 4] 152 101

Year Parition Games REI
Jr. 18 70 21
Jr, DH 19 20
S, PIOF 20 17
T LF 20 18
Jr. OF 20 16
Sr. OoF 18 16
Jr. 18 20 16
Jdr. 18 20 14
Fr. CF 18 14
Sr. 1B 18 13
Sr. S5 19 13
So. 55 18 12
Sr. CF 20 12
Jr. 1B 17 12
Sr. 18 19 11

Yeor Position Games  Runs
So. 7B 20 26
Jr. QF 20 21
Bo. 8S 20 19
S OF 19 19
F. 3B 20 i3
Jr 1B 20 16
Jr, iB 20 15
Sr. CF 20 15
So. 55 20 15
So. 53 15 15
Fr. DF 20 14
Jr. LF 20 14
Sr. OF 16 14
Sr 28 18 14
Jr. 3B 20 4
Jr. CF 20 13
So. 3B 15 13
So. RF 18 13
Sr. QFP 20 13

154
156
128
189
154
177
189
235
236
220
220
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INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS {cont.)

Walks

Player

Jake Blow

Scott Hvistendah)
Matt essler
Jeremy Swemikis
Jason Thornberg
Steve Fignato
Mike Remington
Chris Palmer
Scott Glenn
Dave Windschitl
Jesse Bryant
Burk dNelson
Keith Bateman
Chris Swansson
Chad Doerre
Mike Pollel

DOUBLES
Player

Mike Pallei
B.J. Vertanen
Chad Doerre
Rick Van Pelt
Scott Demorett
Chris Palmor
Chris Aud
Jesse Bryant
Xyte Gronseth
Randy Hazidlo
Ryan Roder

Schoel

St. Ofaf
Augsburg
Macalester
51. Mary's
Hamline

St Thomas
Carleton
St. John's
Avgshurg
Gustavus
Sr. Thomaes
St. Mery's
Bethad
Gustavus
St Mary's
5t Olaf

School

S1. Diaf
St. Thomas
Et. Mary's
Macalestes
S1. sohn’s
51. John's
St. Qlat
St. Thomas
Bethel
Concordia
St. John's

{10 PLAYERS TIED @ 4 EACH)

HOMERUNS
Playet

Kavrika Alo
Tony Fisher
Jesse Bryant
Randy Radzilo
Ryan Rorer
Mike Glynn

Mike O'Connor
Kevin Coflay
Nate McClellan
Joe Lavin

Noah Johnson
David Youny
Django Amerson
Srott Demorett
Harold Stoneking

05/15:9€

School
Macalester
St. Thomas
5t. Thomas
Concordia
Sr. John's
St Mary's
St. Meary's
St Mary's
5t. Olaf
Augsburg
Concoriin
Mavalesisr
Meealester
St. John's
St. Thomas

Year
So.

Fr.
Se.
&r.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
8r.
Sr.
Jr.
5o,
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.

Yoar Fosition Games

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

Year Position Gemes

Jr.
Jr
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Ji.
Je.
So.
Jr

Sr.

Positich Games Walks

55
OF
aB
iB
28
38

P/3B

B
1B
Pf3B
55
OH
CF
Cc
RF
18
LF
1B

i1
OF
OF
LF
1B
55
2R
OF
PJOF
P
cF
OF
P
DH
QF

20
20
20
20
18
20

20
7
19
18
15
20
15
19
20
20
20

20
20
19
%

14
13
13
13
12

nornonesee ool

HRs

KRR MNMENRKNWLDWWWWLD O,

STOLEM BASES
Player

Kevin Traux
Brandon Bauleke
Mike Remington
Steve Gorka
Moah Johnson
Ray Moble

Chriz Palmer
Neii Lerner

Cary Holte
Scott DeBritn
Dave Windschitl
Jay Thomp
David Young
Tom Patsas
Buck Nelson

FIELDING % {minfimsm of 20 attempts)

Playes

Scotl Wenzed
Jog Sunde

Jeff Spanier
Temry Haus
Mark O'Cennell
Dave Radabaugh
Ryan ferry
Jeremy Stremikis
iike Poilei

B.J. Veranen
Tony Rsher
Chris Aud
Bsign Sell
Steve Vetsch
Ryan Roder
Jason Myhre
Kyfe Gronseth
Buck Nelsen
Kawika Alo
Colby Carlson

TRIPLES

Playar

Scott Glenn
Joel Johnson
Kavin Traux
Mike Remington
Man Kessler
Kawika Aln
Matt Oda

Jale Blow

Schoal
Hamline
Hamiine
Carleton
Carleton
Concorda
St. Thomes
St. Jobn's
St Ofaf
Bethel
Concordia
Gustavus
Homline
Bacalestey
Macalester
St. Mary's

School
Augsburg
Augshurg
Concordia
Concordia
Hamline
St John's
St John's
St. Mary’s
St Onad
St. Themas
St. Thomes
51. Olaf
Augsburg
St Mary's
S1. John's
Concordia
Bethel

St. Mary's
Mecalester
Carleton

Schaool
Augsburg
Bethel
Hamline
Carlaton
Macalesier
Macalester
5t. Jobn's
1. Olaf

laeveral players ticd @ 1 eoch)

Papc 2

Yoor

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
So.
Sr.
So.
.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr
So.
Jr.

Yeur
Sr.
Sr.

Se.
Fr.
So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

F.
Ji.

Sr.

Position Games

58 20
OF 19
CF 20
RF 20
CF 1B
S8 12
CcF 20
28 20
LF 18
8§ 20
OF 18
OF 18
QF 20
2B 20
OF 19

Position Games Put Duts Assists

1B 15
3B 14
c 18
1B 19
c 18
RF 18
c 13
18 20
B 20
1B 17
OF 20
C 19
1B 15
C 19
1B 20
1B i3
1B 20
OF i9
B 20
18 19

Yoar  Pagition Games

Sr.
Sa.

58 20
S5 20
58 20
CF 20
3B 20
I8 20
3B 15
38 20

SBs

b —d h d ok
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168
128
128
26
125
110

158
108
143

138
127
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0
18
i3

4

5

(1]
10
10
14
13
0
10
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INDIVIGYAL STATISTICS (ront.)

PITCHING
WINS GTRIKEQUTI
Playst Echool Yoer QGamee P Wing Loasges % Piayor Schael Yanr Games P S30'a
Jim McCormick Concordis Jr, 9 22 K] [ 1.000 Colin Brockean St Ot Jry 10 46,33 B2
Tim Lawis 5t Johi's So. 5 2.87 2 [ 1.0%0 Qinnge A an Macelast 5o, 11 48 40
Boril Hyegal 5t. Mary's Fr. 4 168.33 2 0 1,008 Chaed Doarrs St. Mary's gr. ] BB.G7 40
cned Pylka St Olar Jr. 5 26.67 3 0 1.000 Nete MeClallon S:. Olaf &r. 7 43 32
Chrls Oloan St. Thomos Fr. 4 20.593 3 ] 1,000 C.G. Shosp Carleton Bo. 8 80.87 28
Dave Azeher §t. Thomas Jr. 7 21 4 0 1.000 Kurt Habgen Maaalestar So. B 31.87 28
Noll Koopzke 5t, Thamas Sr. 4 16.52 3 0 1.000 Justin Nowman Gustsvus Sr. 7 34.67 28
Kavin Troun Hamline So, 6 32 6 ] 833 Kavin Traus Hamiine So. [ az 25
Jos Cuchna Concgrdia Jr, 3 33 4 1 800 Jim Buifo St Maiy's g, g a8 26
Greg Salvavold Concordia Jr. & 27 3 1 750 Neil Kospcke St, Thommas  Sr. 4 25.33 25
Chad Pogrra St Mary's Sr. ] 56,67 3 2 760 Joo Lavin Aupeburg Sr, 10 45,33 24
Colin Braskesan Bt. Otaf Jr. 10 46.33 & 2 Iy -1+] Grap Saivevold Concordla dr. A 27 23
Ethan Pal Concerdia Fr. k<] 4 2 1 887 Dave Aather St, Thomes  Jr, 7 21 23
Erle Albright Homling S, 5 20 3 2 800 Jae Cuchne Concadla Ji. g 33 2
Clange Amerson Mucalaster 50, 11 48 3 3 .B00 Ches Olaan St. Thomas Fr. 4 20,33 21
EARNEZ RUN AVERAGR (based on 9 Innings} INNINGS PITCHED
Fayar Schoud Yeur Gamos P Auns ER ERA Faysr Sohgal Yoor  Oamoo P
Japon Rnncatare  Carloion Fn, 3 11 B 0 0,00 Chsd Daatie Et, Mary'a 9. 9 68.67
Ethen Polo Concordia Fr. 3 14 2 1 0.84 C.G. Shoap Curloten s0, ] 60.687
Tim Lawis St John's So. B 8.67 1 1 0.93 Jm Buffe St Mary's Sr 8 48
Grog Salvoyeld Concordia Jr 4 27 7 3 1.00 Jasen Long Bethal 3r. a 47.67
Mika Sutton Hamline Fr, 4 1¢ 3 2 1.29 Calln Brackeen t, Olef Jn 10 48,33
Dava Ascher St. Thomsa J, 7 21 3 3 1.29 DJango Amerson Macalostar Sa. 1 46
Nail Roapcka 81, Themas 8r. 4 25.33 B 4 1.42 Jou Lavin Augsburp §r 10 46.3
Calin Ergckeon St. Olaf Jr. 7 37.87 10 7 1.87 Nede McClelian St. Qlef Sr. 7 43
Chris Otenn St. Thomes Fr, 4 20,32 b 4 1,77 Jotf Beuth Augsburg Fr. 7 40
Chad Latvale Augsburg Sr. 8 15 5 3 1.80 Scott Muz2giord St, John's Jr, ] 36,33
Joe Cuchng Concordia . 6 33 7 7 1.81 Justin Nowman Guotavus St. 7 34,67
Jim Cummings St. Thomas Fr. -1 21,33 8 & 211 Rob Gany &t John's 8¢, & 34,87
Benji Huaga! St. Mary'a Fr. 4 18.33 & 4 2,20 Joe Cuchna Concordly Jr 8 33
Djange Amereoni  Maceieater So 11 49 20 12 2.35 Kavin Traux Homline S0, 0 32
Chad Doamro St Mery's Sr. L B9.a7 4 15 2.38 Kurg Hebgen Magalesier S0, 8 31,87
Porak Wannarperg Bothe! ar. [} 27,33
SHUTOUTE Brisn Call Hamllne Jr, 8 27,33
Flayar School Yoar  Gamop P SHO's Grop Ssoivevold Lencorgie Jr. 4 27
Joe Cuchna Cancordla Jr. 8 k] 3 Noll Kewpeke St Thomas  Sr. 4 26.33
Jim MeCormick Concordla Jr. 4 27 2
{12 playare tied @ 1 ¢nch) COMPLETE GAMES
Floyer School Yoar Gemea P cG
Chad Daero 51 Mary's S :] 58.67 8
Jazen Leng Bothe' Sr. a a7.67 7
Jos Levin Augsburg Sr. 10 46,33 B
Sroit Musalerd St. John's Ju 8 38.67 5
SAVEG C.3d. Shoap Cerloten 8o, ) ] 60.87 4
Pleysr School Year  Games P ERA  Seves Joa Cuchne Concordia Jr. B 33 4
Stuart Long Concordia &r. 10 17.67  3.06 ;] Djenge Amarson Macsleeter  So. 11 a8 4
Dan Ehtor Hamline Ji. [:§ 6533 2.36 5 Reb Qarry §t. John'a S g 34.87 a
Dlango Amersan  Mecolgster So, 1 a8 2.35 2 Jirn Butio 81, Mery's St ] 48 4
Davo Ascher St, Thomzs Jr. a 14 0.00 2 Grag 3aivevold Congurdia Jr. 4 27 3
Jim Louriun Carloton So, 8 2833 445 i Aoron Bragam-Mayailng  Carloton Fr. 4 3.3 2
Jeff Qkland 5t. Thamas Jr. 4 B 3.38 1 Nato Slinde Gustevus 8¢, a 13.33 ]
Matt Johnson St. Thomas Jr. 2 7 1.88 1 Justin Nawman Guatovus &, 7 54.67 2
Kevin Traux Hamiing So. 8 3z 2
Kurt Hebgan Matalestar So. 3 13.87 2

05/13/96 Pagad
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FINAL MIAC BASEBALL STATISTICS

TEAM STATISTICS {Confarence Sames Only)

BATTING
Team

S1. Themas
St. Olaf
St. John's
Concordia
S1. Mary's
Hamiine
Gustavis
Macalester
Augsburg
Bethei
Carleton

FIELDING
Team

5t. Olaf
St. Thomas
£1. John's
St Mary's
Concordia
Gustavus
Bethel
ALigsburg
Hamiline
Macalsster
Carleton

PITCHING
Team

St. Thomas
Concordia
St. Jehn's
Si. Mary's
S1. Olaf
Hamline
Larleton
Bsthel
Gustavus
Macalester
Augsburg

05/15/26

Games
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Gamss
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Gamss
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

AB
575
582
586
536
836
516
512
532
528
538
521

Runs
141
117

98
83
g5
83
53
88
70
49
54

Hits
183
165
173
156
151
134
128
132
131
126
111

Put Outs Assists  Emrors

401
435
422
a7
a1y
412
413
415
419
4062
az7

GS
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

34
210
257
191
198
197
185
175
197
151
188

cE
1

-
-l

L= R - B ]

6
25
29
25
27
35
3y
{0
45
43
56

145
140.33
140.67

139

135

ia2
140.67
137.67
137.33

135

140

Avg,
318
299
.295
291
.282
.260
.250
.248
.248
234
213

.986
963
958
959
.558
346
939
937
932
928
817

107
95

145
130
117
151
162
153
160
158
173

2B
33
37
3z
24
28
25
18
27
20
18
13

43

83
ral
74
100
95
N
101
113
124

ER
33
35
54
55
55

64
72
88
8%
886

e

WROON RN -0 e

4

ERA
2.05
2.24
3.45
3.56
3.67
4.06
4.08%
4.7
b.77
5.93
6.17

REI
115
88
79
76
82
66
46
82
59
42
47

BB
51
NR
85
45
45
42
42
87
76
&8
70

TE
284
230
245
208
228
170
150
204
175
161
133

sSG
119
NR
54
79
121
72
686
67
34
95
04

75
63
B0
41
70
51

3
£

47
59
36
45

HBP

NR
11
1¢
i7
13
11

13
15
16

WP
10
NR

1
14
15
12
16
11

14
10

SHO
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